300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804
BPA-100-XXXM Series Spec - 121405
BluTek Power
Model: BPA-100-XXXM Series
Total Power 100 Watts

**Specifications are slightly different for 48V output. Please see
BPA-100-480 Spec.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Specifications
Input Range………………………90-264 VAC
Frequency……………………….. 47-63 Hz
EMI filter…………………………. EN55022 Class B, FCC
Part 15
Inrush Current……….. ………… <32A @ 230 VAC
Input Current……………………. 1.6 - 0.47A
Isolation………………………….. 4242 VDC (Input to
Output)
Efficiency………………………….73% to 81% @ 120 AC
depending upon output voltage
Model No. Voltage Amperage
BPA-100-33M 3.3V 30A
BPA-100-50M 5V 20A
BPA-100-120M 12V 8.3A
BPA-100-150M 15V 6.6A
BPA-100-240M 24V 4.2A
BPA-100-280M 28V 3.5A
BPA-100-360M 36V 2.7A
BPA-100-480M** 48V 2.1A
300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804